Crossfire Alaska ADP G02

alt names used: Venues played:
, AK ALASKA YOUTH SOCCER ADP 02G (AK) 2017 Timbers Winter Showcase 2002 FWRL U
GO02 total strength=1663 ALASKA YOUTH SOCCER ADP 02G (AK) 2017 Timbers Winter Showcase 2002 Showcas

attack=13.78 defense=28.82

Crossfire Alaska ADP G02
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected

Actual versus Predicted Goals
0
203

—— Attack —— Defense
T

] Below 0 indicates poorer than expected
T T

Apr —
May —
Jun —
Jul
Aug —
Sep
Oct
Nov —
Dec —
2018
Feb

o
0]
w

2017
Mar



date
'017-12-10
'017-12-09
'017-12-09
'017-12-08

home
Crossfire Alaska ADP G02
Westside Timbers Samba TS G02
Crossfire Alaska ADP G02

WA Rush G02

0
0
1

away
Washington Timbers Red 1 G02
Crossfire Alaska ADP G02
Kitsap Alliance Red G02

Crossfire Alaska ADP G02

venue
2017 Timbers Winter Showcase 2002 Showca
2017 Timbers Winter Showcase 2002 Showca
2017 Timbers Winter Showcase 2002 Showca

2017 Timbers Winter Showcase 2002 FWRL U

pred.home
0.35
0.10
1.03
2.87

pred.away
1.38
2.08
0.66

0.53



